
General Information

Listing Agent Co-listing Agent

Address Information

Area* Geo Area* County* Parcel ID

Street # Street Dir*
E | N | NE | NW | S | SE
| SW | W

Street Name Street Suffix* Street Post Dir*
E | N | NE | NW | S | SE
| SW | W

Unit #

City* State/Province* Zip Code*

Contract Information

Date Available Rental Price Payment Frequency* Listing Date

Expiration Date Owner/Agent* Owner Name Owner Phone

Management Co Management Phone Comm/Non-Rep Comm/Buyer Agent

Comm/Trans Brk Comm Renewable*
No | Yes

List Type*
Ex Brk | Ex Brk w/Ex | Ex Brk w/Limit Svc |
Ex Rt | Ex Rt w/Ex | Ex Rt w/Limit Svc

List Off Agency*
Non Representative | Single Agency |
Transaction Broker

Var/Dual Rate*
No | Yes

Minimum Credit Score Application Fee Cleaning Fee

Damage Deposit For Sale* Sale MLS ID

General Property Description

Type*
Condo/Coop | Mobile/Manufactured | Single
Family Detached | Townhouse | Villa |
Apartment | Barn | Condo Hotel | Dock |
Duplex/Triplex/Quadplex | Efficiency | Land

Total Bedrooms Baths - Full Baths - Half

Year Built SqFt - Total SqFt - Living SqFt Source*

Garage Spaces Carport Spaces Pets Allowed*
No | Restricted | Yes

Bldg #

Unit Floor # Total Floors in Bldg Dock Governing Bodies*
Condo | Coop | HOA | None

Total Units in Bldg Min Days for Lease Ttl Units in Complex Waterfront*
No | Yes

Waterfrontage Private Pool*
No | Yes

Front Exp*
East | North | Northeast | Northwest | South |
Southeast | Southwest | West

Development Name

MLS #

Subdivision

Legal Desc

Directions

Location, Tax & Legal

HOPA*
No Hopa | Yes-Unverified | Yes-Verified

Middle School* High School*

Elementary School*

Remarks & Misc

Any Broker Advertise*

Move-in Requirements
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Public Remarks

Broker Only Remarks

Office Remarks

Seller Opt Out: Seller Directs Listing to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Address to be Excluded from Internet Seller Directs Listing to Not Be Used in AVMs on Internet
Seller Directs Listing to Not Allow Comments on Internet

Publish this listing to: Show Address in VOWs Show Street Name On IDX My Condo Plans Apartments.com South FL Prop Match Realtor.com Portal
Realtor.com Sold Data Zillow Group
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Rental Info
1st Month Deposit:
Last Month Deposit:
Pet Fee:
Furn Annual Rent:
Furn Seasonal Rent:
Furn Off Season Rent:
Unfurn Annual Rent:
Unfurn Seasonal Rent:
Unfur Off Season Rnt:
January:
February:
March:
April:
May:
June:
July:
August:
September:
October:
November:
December:

Master Bedroom/Bath: 1 to 7 req'd

Rooms

Equip/Appl Included: 1 to 17 req'd

Unit Desc

Lot Description

Tenant Pays: 1 to 10 req'd

Furnished: 1 to 2 req'd

Flooring: 1 to 4 req'd

ADA Compliant

Interior Features: 1 to 17 req'd

Miscellaneous: 1 to 17 req'd

Parking

2 Master Baths 2 Master Suites
Bidet Combo Tub/Shower
Dual Sinks Mstr Bdrm - Ground
Mstr Bdrm - Sitting Mstr Bdrm - Upstairs
None Separate Shower
Separate Tub Spa Tub & Shower
Whirlpool Spa

Atrium Attic
Cabana Bath Convertible Bedroom
Cottage Custom Lighting
Den/Office Family
Florida Garage Apartment
Garage Converted Glass Porch
Great Laundry-Garage
Laundry-Inside Laundry-Util/Closet
Loft Maid/In-Law
Media Open Porch
Pool Bath Recreation
Sauna Storage
Studio Bedroom Util-Garage
Workshop None

Auto Garage Open Central Vacuum
Compactor Cooktop
Dishwasher Disposal
Dryer Fire Alarm
Freezer Gas Lease
Ice Maker Intercom
Microwave Purifier
Range Refrigerator
Reverse Osmosis Water

Treatment
Satellite Dish

Smoke Detector TV Antenna
W/D Hookup Wall Oven
Washer Water Heater - Elec
Water Heater - Gas Water Heater - Solar
Water Softener-Owned Water Softener-Rntd
None

Corner Efficiency
Exterior Catwalk Garden Apartment
Interior Hallway Lobby
Multi-Level On Golf Course
Penthouse

East of US-1 West of US-1
< 1/4 Acre 1/4 to 1/2 Acre
1/2 to < 1 Acre 1 to < 2 Acres
2 to < 3 Acres 3 to < 4 Acres
4 to < 5 Acres 5 to <10 Acres
10 to <25 Acres 25 to < 50 Acres
50+ Acres Air Strip
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